Man Nominated:

Holy Name Men’s Club “Man of the Year”
2020 Nomination Form

Your Name:

Your Phone #:

Date:

Provide details why your nominee should be considered for the Man of the Year award
(Use additional sheets if necessary)

The August W. “Gus” Seyfried award was established by the Holy Name Men’s Club on April 22, 1990. This
prestigious award is presented to the person who exemplifies himself in the Principles, Concepts and
Philosophy of Catholic Family Living, also for his Outstanding Stewardship given to his Parish and his
Community.

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996

Gus Seyfried
Dick Porter
Paul Shanahan
Ed Griffin
Jerry Craney
Jerry Sylvester
Bob Funke

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

Vince Nagy
Bernie Rudolph
Tim Griffin
Ted Pierson
Jim Louzon
Robert Griffin
Tom Rizzi

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

Joe McDermott
Jim Huser

Fr. Jerry Burkert
Gary Blackwell
Don Kavanaugh
Bob Storey
Mike Lamping

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Will Boehm 2018 Joe Grant
Tom Kidwell 2019 Steve Goebel
Don Muncie

Paul Doyle

Don Glowinski

Joe Lang

Jeff Woehler

Nomination forms must be received no later than Monday, February 25, 2020. All previous nominations are
kept and reviewed for consideration each year. Re-nominations are recommended.
Please return forms to the Parish office, a Men’s club officer, or place in collection basket.



